
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC 2019 Autocross Series Rd 1

17/09/2019
Run 6  Hats

233.44120 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 85.665 0 86.83 1 83.157 0 94.941 0 77.318 0 1 172.966 0

243.03321 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F2 86.799 0 87.928 0 83.441 2 104.432 0 78.226 0 2 278.008 0

246.76930 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX I 88.631 0 84.159 0 82.646 0 104.091 0 83.28 0 3 180.843 0

248.69628 Reg Johnson Mitsubshi Galant I 90.4 0 87.14 0 107.011 0 102.225 0 82.882 0 4 278.674 0

251.41917 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 91.075 0 89.278 0 85.936 0 108.458 1 82.146 0 5 183.337 0

259.57314 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 F1 89.61 0 88.926 0 86.032 0 105.308 1 84.615 0 6 2120.013 0

259.70536 Jordon McDonald Peugeot 206 J3 93.008 0 91.229 1 88.116 0 115.572 0 85.128 0 7 186.461 0

259.88539 Leigh Swingler Renault B 94.859 0 89.273 0 92.468 0 108.489 0 86.664 0 8 183.948 0

260.48523 Richard Gay Gemini H 90.603 0 89.79 0 87.146 0 108.967 0 93.931 0 9 183.549 0

261.3891 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 86.97 0 92.735 0 88.466 0 109.284 1 86.563 0 10 187.856 0

262.58941 Steve Scallan Excel C 93.648 0 92.561 0 89.242 1 105.975 0 85.587 0 11 184.441 0

268.32211 Damian Pollock Commodore Ute D 96.272 1 100.717 0 93.375 0 110.863 1 88.63 0 12 186.317 0

268.42129 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 94.432 0 90.653 0 89.26 0 108.781 0 94.544 0 13 388.508 0

269.23338 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J3 103.841 0 94.848 0 89.627 0 116.593 1 92.806 0 14 286.8 0

269.51240 Tadgh Doyle Excel C 93.437 0 94.636 0 93.151 0 123.523 0 89.269 0 15 287.092 0

271.1149 Josh Gay Gemini D 94.028 0 95.498 1 90.572 0 113.046 0 96.426 0 16 286.514 0

271.76322 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Imprezza F2 91.736 0 90.987 0 89.594 0 111.661 1 91.182 0 17 393.75 0

274.5787 James Leoncini Toyota Corolla C 92.489 0 91.345 0 90.744 0 114.676 1 0 18 30

274.74818 Troy Dawson Subaru WRX F1 92.894 0 95.727 2 93.57 0 126.655 2 98.075 0 19 388.284 0

275.2813 Ken Rowland Subaru Imprezza F2 94.148 0 96.087 0 92.949 0 120.509 1 95.669 0 20 488.183 0

278.473 River Murray Hyundai Excel J2 103.017 0 97.451 0 94.411 0 106.686 3 93.25 0 21 185.809 1

284.75 Wayne Sanders Toyota Supra B 94.416 0 103.534 0 96.109 0 126.559 0 94.175 0 22 298.724 0

286.3644 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 98.375 0 100.379 0 94.279 0 121.526 0 101.679 0 23 393.71 0

286.40125 John Welford Peugeot 504 H 106.699 0 102.188 0 96.098 0 118.57 0 96.999 0 24 293.304 0

287.79610 Paul Shaw Skyline R31 D 102.729 1 92.958 0 89.729 0 105.109 0 0 25 30

289.57133 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 106.36 0 97.92 0 94.631 0 126.949 1 102.199 0 26 397.02 0
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293.9635 Brayden Quirk Laser J3 112.15 0 103.328 10 99.007 0 130.556 0 95.748 0 27 494.205 1

296.70212 Jeff Winter Hyundai Excel A 100.434 0 103.593 1 99.362 1 105.856 0 100.335 1 28 291.906 0

307.416 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 98.343 0 104.561 1 99.506 0 120.306 0 0 29 40

344.95837 Kasey Rowland Subaru Imprezza L 121.377 0 113.466 0 110.115 0 134.459 0 0 30 10

407.98134 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J2 138.812 0 145.184 0 123.985 0 161.092 0 0 31 20
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A0-1800cc Standard

261.3891 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 86.97 0 0 88.466 0 109.284 1 86.563 0 10 192.735 87.856 0

296.70212 Jeff Winter Hyundai Excel A 100.434 0 1 99.362 1 105.856 0 100.335 1 28 2103.593 91.906 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

259.88539 Leigh Swingler Renault B 94.859 0 0 92.468 0 108.489 0 86.664 0 8 189.273 83.948 0

284.7005 Wayne Sanders Toyota Supra B 94.416 0 0 96.109 0 126.559 0 94.175 0 22 2103.534 98.724 0

286.3644 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 98.375 0 0 94.279 0 121.526 0 101.679 0 23 3100.379 93.71 0

C0-1600cc Modified

262.58941 Steve Scallan Excel C 93.648 0 0 89.242 1 105.975 0 85.587 0 11 192.561 84.441 0

269.51240 Tadgh Doyle Excel C 93.437 0 0 93.151 0 123.523 0 89.269 0 15 294.636 87.092 0

274.5787 James Leoncini Toyota Corolla C 92.489 0 0 90.744 0 114.676 1 0 18 391.345 0

307.4106 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 98.343 0 1 99.506 0 120.306 0 0 29 4104.561 0

D1601-2000cc  Modified

268.32211 Damian Pollock Commodore Ute D 96.272 1 0 93.375 0 110.863 1 88.63 0 12 1100.717 86.317 0

271.1149 Josh Gay Gemini D 94.028 0 1 90.572 0 113.046 0 96.426 0 16 295.498 86.514 0

287.79610 Paul Shaw Skyline R31 D 102.729 1 0 89.729 0 105.109 0 0 25 392.958 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

251.41917 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 91.075 0 0 85.936 0 108.458 1 82.146 0 5 189.278 83.337 0

259.57314 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 F 89.61 0 0 86.032 0 105.308 1 84.615 0 6 288.926 120.013 0

274.74818 Troy Dawson Subaru WRX F 92.894 0 2 93.57 0 126.655 2 98.075 0 19 395.727 88.284 0
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FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

233.44120 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 85.665 0 1 83.157 0 94.941 0 77.318 0 1 186.83 72.966 0

243.03321 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F 86.799 0 0 83.441 2 104.432 0 78.226 0 2 287.928 78.008 0

271.76322 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Imprezza F 91.736 0 0 89.594 0 111.661 1 91.182 0 17 390.987 93.75 0

275.28013 Ken Rowland Subaru Imprezza F 94.148 0 0 92.949 0 120.509 1 95.669 0 20 496.087 88.183 0

HHistoric Plated

260.48523 Richard Gay Gemini H 90.603 0 0 87.146 0 108.967 0 93.931 0 9 189.79 83.549 0

286.40125 John Welford Peugeot 504 H 106.699 0 0 96.098 0 118.57 0 96.999 0 24 2102.188 93.304 0

ISpecials

246.76930 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX I 88.631 0 0 82.646 0 104.091 0 83.28 0 3 184.159 80.843 0

248.69628 Reg Johnson Mitsubshi Galant I 90.4 0 0 107.011 0 102.225 0 82.882 0 4 287.14 78.674 0

268.42129 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 94.432 0 0 89.26 0 108.781 0 94.544 0 13 390.653 88.508 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

278.4703 River Murray Hyundai Excel J2 103.017 0 0 94.411 0 106.686 3 93.25 0 21 197.451 85.809 1

407.98134 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J2 138.812 0 0 123.985 0 161.092 0 0 31 2145.184 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

259.70536 Jordon McDonald Peugeot 206 J3 93.008 0 1 88.116 0 115.572 0 85.128 0 7 191.229 86.461 0

269.23338 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J3 103.841 0 0 89.627 0 116.593 1 92.806 0 14 294.848 86.8 0

289.57133 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 106.36 0 0 94.631 0 126.949 1 102.199 0 26 397.92 97.02 0

293.96035 Brayden Quirk Laser J3 112.15 0 10 99.007 0 130.556 0 95.748 0 27 4103.328 94.205 1

LLadies

344.95837 Kasey Rowland Subaru Imprezza L 121.377 0 0 110.115 0 134.459 0 0 30 1113.466 0
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